Graduate Tuition Rates

Fall 2019/Spring 2020

Tuition and fees are subject to change by legislative or Board of Regents action; changes become effective on the date of

enactment

Tuition and fee rates can vary based on student program, instructional method or campus location. For more information about

costs associated with Texas State University, please visit the Tuition and Fees Definitions page

Graduate
Resident

Rates

Tuition -
E&G 50.00 100.00 150.00 200.00 250.00 300.00 350.00 400.00 450.00 500.00 550.00 600.00 650.00 700.00 750.00 800.00 850.00 300.00
Designated 23757 4754 2.1 950.28 1.18785 | 1.42542  1.66299 | 190056 | 2.138.13 | 2.375.70 | 2613.27 | 285084 | 3.088.41 332598 356355 3.80112 | 403869 | 4.276.26

Graduate
1 . 50.00 100.00 150.00 200.00 250.00 300.00 350.00 400.00 45000 500.00 550.00 600.00 650.00 700.00 750.00 800.00 850.00 900.00
ncremen

Total Tuition $ | 33757 | 675.14 101271 135028 1.68785 2.02542 236299 | 270056 303813 | 337570 | 371327 | 405084 | 438841 472598 506355 540112 | 5738.69 | 6.076.26
Bus Fee (1) 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 9500 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00 95.00

Computer
S " e 16.00 32.00 48.00 64.00 80.00 96.00 112.00 128.00 144.00 160.00 176.00 132.00 20800 22400 240.00 256.00 272.00 288.00
ervice Fee

Environmental

00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 100 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 100 100 1.00 100 100 100 100

Service Fee
ID Card Fee 5.00 5.00 5.00 .00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 500 5.00 5.00 500 500 5.00 500
International

3.00 300 300 300 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 300 3.00 3.00 300 300 3.00 3.00 3.00
Education Fee
Library Fee 1274 2548 3822 50.96 63.70 76.44 83.18 10192 1466 12740 14014 15288 16562 178.36 1381.10 20384 216.58 22932
Medical
Service Fee 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 5300 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00
mn
Recreational

Soorts Fo 11 9400 9400 94.00 34.00 34.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00 94.00
ports Fee

Student

10000 10000 | 100.00 | 10000 | 100.00 | 10000 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 | 100.00 10000 | 10000 | 10000 | 10000 | 100.00 | 10000 | 100.00
Center Fee (1)
Student
Publication 800 | 800 8.00 8.00 8.00 200 8.00 8.00 8.00 00 8.00 800 8.00 800 800 500 800 800
Fee
Student

1000 | 2000 30.00 40,00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
Service Fes
Athletic Fes | 2200 | 4400 66.00 88.00 10.00 | 13200  154.00 | 17600 | 198.00 | 22000 | 24200 | 26400 | 28600 | 30800 | 33000 35200 | 37400 | 396.00

(2) TOTALS § 757231 | 1.155.62 | 1,053.93 | 195224 235055  2.748.86 | 3.14717 | 3.545.48 | 3.943.79 | 4.332.10 | 472041 510872 549703 588534 627365 666196 | 705027 | 743858



Graduate
Non-

Resident

Rates

Tuition -

E&G

Designated

Graduate

Increment

Total Tuition $

Bus Fee (1)

Computer

Service Fee

Envirenmental

Service Fee

ID Card Fee

International
Education Fee

Library Fee

Medical
Service Fee
m

Recreational

Sports Fee (1)

Student
Center Fee (1)

Student
Publication

Fee

Student

Service Fee

Athletic Fee

(2) TOTALS §

472.00

23757

50.00

75957

95.00

16.00

500

12.74

53.00

34.00

100.00

10.00

22.00

117931

944.00

47514

100.00

1519.14

95.00

32.00

1.00

2548

53.00

5400

100.00

20.00

4400

199962

1.416.00

71271

150.00

22787

95.00

48.00

3822

53.00

100.00

30.00

66.00

281993

1.888.00

95028

200.00

3.03828

95.00

6400

50.96

53.00

94.00

100.00

4000

8800

364024

236000 2.832.00

118785 | 1.42542

250.00 300.00

379785 455742

95.00 95.00

80.00 86.00

1.00 1.00
500 5.00
3.00 3.00
63.70 768.44
53.00 53.00
94.00 3400

100.00 100.00

50.00 60.00

11000 132.00

446055 528086

3.304.00

1.662.39

350.00

5.316.99

95.00

12.00

1.00

89.18

53.00

9400

100.00

70.00

154.00

6.101.17

3.776.00

1.900.56

400.00

6.076.56

95.00

128.00

1.00

10192

53.00

3400

100.00

80.00

176.00

692148

4.248.00

213813

450.00

6.836.13

95.00

144.00

1.00

114.66

5300

94.00

100.00

80.00

198.00

774179

4.720.00

237570

500.00

7595.70

95.00

160.00

1.00

12740

53.00

34.00

100.00

90.00

22000

8.552.10

5.192.00

261327

550.00

8.355.27

95.00

176.00

1.00

140,14

53.00

34.00

100.00

90.00

242 00

9.362.41

5.664.00

2.850.84

600.00

911484

9500

192.00

152.88

53.00

94.00

100.00

90.00

26400

10.172.72

6.136.00

3.088.41

650.00

987441

9500

208.00

165.62

53.00

24.00

100.00

30.00

286 00

10.983.03

6.608.00

3.325.98

700.00

10.633.98

95.00

224.00

100

178.36

53.00

100.00

90.00

308.00

11.793.34

7.080.00

3.5632.55

750.00

1139355

95.00

240.00

19110

53.00

100.00

90.00

330.00

12,603 85

7552.00

380112

800.00

12,153.12

95.00

256.00

203.84

53.00

100.00

30.00

352.00

1341396

8.024.00

4.038.89

850.00

12.912.69

9500

272.00

216.58

53.00

24.00

100.00

90.00

37400

14224727

8.496.00

4.276.26

500.00

13.672.26

95.00

288.00

229.32

53.00

94.00

100.00

90.00

396.00

15,034 58



